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Women / 1 / Gr D
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aspen Hernandez1086
Gym Kidz CG

9.750 9.850 9.8509.750 39.200
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Valeria Derkach1090
Rising Stars

9.700 9.650 9.8009.950 39.100
2 3T 1 2T 2 

2 

Shaina Rogers1087
Gym Kidz CG

9.500 9.550 9.8009.650 38.500
4T 6 3 2T 3 

3 

Sofia Giro1085
Gym Kidz CG

9.600 9.700 9.6509.400 38.350
3 2 7 4 4 

4 

Nikki Hernandez1091
Rising Stars

9.500 9.450 9.5509.500 38.000
4T 7 5 5 5 

5 

Molly Kimmerling1088
Palm Beach

9.500 9.600 9.4009.150 37.650
4T 5 10 6T 6 

6 

Karina Jacobs1089
Palm Beach

9.400 9.650 9.3009.200 37.550
9 3T 8T 9 7T

7T

Paulina Aleman1058
South Miami

9.500 9.200 9.4009.450 37.550
4T 9 6 6T 7T

7T

Ella Nemota1114
Gold Coast

9.200 9.100 9.3509.200 36.850
11 10T 8T 8 9 

9 

Amelie Olivera Fortinho1071
Rising Stars

9.500 8.700 8.9009.600 36.700
4T 13 4 11 10 

10 

Caylee DePew1094
Gold Coast

9.300 9.100 9.0508.600 36.050
10 10T 12 10 11 

11 

Diana Vasquez1093
Shelton Gym

9.050 9.350 8.8008.150 35.350
12 8 13 12 12 

12 

Isabella Montoya1092
Shelton Gym

9.000 8.950 8.6008.650 35.200
13 12 11 13 13 

13 
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